Juvenile Track & Field Championships

Sunday 14™ July 2019

Check in opens 8.30

The Committee reserve the right to alter the timetable.

Check in closes 9.15a.m 200m

10.00 a.m.

Girls & Boys 14
Girls & Boys 15
Girls & Boys 16
Girls & Boys 17
Girls & Boys 18
Girls & Boys 19

Check in closes 10.30 a.m. 1500m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

11:30 a.m.

Girls & Boys 14
Girls & Boys 15
Girls & Boys 16
Girls & Boys 17

Girls & Boys 18
Girls & Boys 19

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

1500m
1500m

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Heats
Heats

200m/1500m FINALS WILL BE HELD AT

HEAT TIME IF HEATS ARE NOT REQUIRED

Check in closes 1.00 p.m. Hurdles

1.30 p.m.

200m FINALS

2.30 p.m.

Girls 15 250m Hurdles
Girls 16 250m Hurdles
Boys 15 250m Hurdles
Boys 16 250m Hurdles
Girls 17 300m Hurdles
Boys 17 300m Hurdles
Girls 18 400m Hurdles
Girls 19 400m Hurdles
Boys 18 400m Hurdles

Boys 19

400m Hurdles

2’37 68.6cm
2°3” 68.6cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°6” 76.2cm

2°6” 76.2cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°9” 84.0cm
3°0” 91.4cm

10.00 a.m.
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys

11.00 a.m.
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys

12.00 p.m.
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

13.30 p.m.
Boys

Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls

14.30 p.m.
Boys

17
18
19
16
15

17
18
19
15
15-16
14

18
17
18
16
14

14
15
17-19
19
16

17

19

Discus
Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin
Shot Putt

Discus
Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin
Pole Vault
Shot Putt

Discus
Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin
Shot Putt

Discus
Javelin
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Shot Putt

High Jump

Long Jump



HURDLE FINALS IN SAME ORDER

4.00 p.m.
1500m

FINALS

Girls
Girls

15.30 p.m.
Boys
Girls

19
16

19
15

Discus
Shot Putt

Discus
Shot Putt



