<u>Check in opens 8.30</u> The Committee reserve the right to alter the timetable.

Check in a	closes 9.	15a.m 200m		10.00 a.m.					
10.00				Girls	17	Discus			
10.00 a.m.		• • •		Girls	18	Long Jump			
Girls & Bo	•	200m	Heats	Boys	19	High Jump			
Girls & Bo	•	200m	Heats	Boys	16	Javelin			
Girls & Bo	•	200m	Heats	Boys	15	Shot Putt			
Girls & Bo	-	200m	Heats						
Girls & Bo	•	200m	Heats						
Girls & Bo	oys 19	200m	Heats	11.00 a.m.					
				Boys	17	Discus			
<u>Check in closes 10.30 a.m. 1500m</u>				Boys	18	Long Jump			
				Girls	19	High Jump			
11:30 a.m				Girls	15	Javelin			
Girls & Bo	•	1500m	Heats	Boys	15-16	Pole Vault			
Girls & Bo	•	1500m	Heats	Boys	14	Shot Putt			
Girls & Bo	•	1500m	Heats						
Girls & Bo	oys 17	1500m	Heats						
Girls & Bo	•	1500m	Heats	12.00 p.m.					
Girls & Bo	oys 19	1500m	Heats	Girls	18	Discus			
				Girls	17	Long Jump			
200m/1500m FINALS WILL BE HELD AT				Girls	18	High Jump			
HEAT TI	ME IF	HEATS ARE NO	OT REQUIRED	Girls	16	Javelin			
	_			Girls	14	Shot Putt			
Check in closes 1.00 p.m. Hurdles									
1.30 p.m. 200m	FINA	LS							
2.30 p.m.				13.30 p.m.					
Girls	15	250m Hurdles	2'3" 68.6cm	Boys	14	Discus			
Girls	16	250m Hurdles	2'3" 68.6cm						
Boys	15	250m Hurdles	2'6" 76.2cm	Boys	15	Javelin			
Boys	16	250m Hurdles	2'6" 76.2cm	Boys	17-19	Pole Vault			
Girls	17	300m Hurdles	2'6" 76.2cm	Girls	19	Long Jump			
Boys	17	300m Hurdles	2'6" 76.2cm	Boys	16	Shot Putt			
Girls	18	400m Hurdles		Girls	17	High Jump			
Girls	19	400m Hurdles							
Boys	18	400m Hurdles	2'9" 84.0cm	14.30 p.m.					
Boys	19	400m Hurdles	3'0" 91.4cm	Boys	19	Long Jump			

HURDLE FINALS IN SAME ORDER

HUNDEL	I II WILD II WILL ONDER			
		Girls	19	Discus
4.00 p.m.		Girls	16	Shot Putt
1500m	FINALS			
		15.30 p.m.		
		Boys	19	Discus
		Girls	15	Shot Putt